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2. Base locks in fully
open position. Contents
automatically discharge
into skip.  Burro can be
raised or lowered to fur-
ther agitate contents.

1. Driver positions Burro
so that push arm on base
touches edge of skip.  As
fork truck is driven for-
wards, base of Burro
slides back.

3. Empty Burro is lowered
to ground level where
base panel closes auto-
matically.

4.  Burro is ready for an-
other load. There are no
chains or other fixings to
remove.

Sequence of operation :

Also available with
wheels, please call

for details.

Up to your oxters in SWARF?

Fed up with

fiddly fork attachments?

TM

Driver never leaves the safety of his vehicle

No attachments needed, just pick it up and away you go

Rate of discharge controlled directly by operator

No contact necessary between operator and contents

Ideal for handling sharp or hazardous materials

Scrap metal, Swarf, Glass, Industrial waste,

Clinical waste, Rubble, Rubbish etc....

The BURRO   BURRO   BURRO   BURRO   BURRO   is available from

THE
WASTE

HANDLING
HERO !

BURRO

Prices exclude delivery & VAT

Width Depth HeightModel Nominal
Volume

(£)

Price

(cu.m)(mm)(mm)(mm)

SBR01

SBR02

1200

1200

1200 1050

1200 1250

0.75

1.00

517.00

570.00

TM

You need the BURRO!

You want CONTROL , you want SAFETY...

Patent No : 2257120
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