BURRO



THE WASTE HANDLING HERO!

FOUNDAME CONTROL SOUNDAMES ARETY. Fiddly fork attachments?

Sequence of operation:



1. Driver positions Burro so that push arm on base touches edge of skip. As fork truck is driven forwards, base of Burro slides back.



2. Base locks in fully open position. Contents automatically discharge into skip. Burro can be raised or lowered to further agitate contents.



3. Empty Burro is lowered to ground level where base panel closes automatically.



4. Burro is ready for another load. There are no chains or other fixings to remove.



Model	Width	Depth	Height	Nominal Volume	Price
	(mm)	(mm)	(mm)	(cu.m)	(£)
SBR01	1200	1200	1050	0.75	517.00
SBR02	1200	1200	1250	1.00	570.00

Prices exclude delivery & VAT

The *BURRO* TM is available from

MGK (Scotland) Ltd.

Polbeth Industrial Estate. West Calder, West Lothian, EH55 8TJ

Tel: 01506 871757 Fax: 01506 873400



No attachments heeded, just pick it in and away von 80 Driver never leaves the safety of his vehicle Rafe Of discharge Controlled directly by operator - No Confect the Cessary between operator and contents A Total for handling sharp or hardrone and a sharp or hardlons materials SCIAD INCIAI, SWAIF, Class, Industrial waste, Clinical waste, Swart, Orians, Houtsurial Rubbish etc...